Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia New Delhi-110025

Online Counselling Schedule for M. A. Urdu (OL Mode) Semester-111

July and January Session 2023-2024

Sunday | 18.05.2025
Sunday | 25.05.2025 Urdu Qasida
Sunday | 01.06.2025
Sunday | 08.06.2025
Sunday | 15.06.2025

Literary Criticism

Days Date Session-I Session-1I1 ? Session-I11
9:30 AM to 11:30 11:40 AM to 1:40 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM
AM PM
Sunday | 11.05.2025 ‘
MUD-301 MUD-302 | MUD-303 (A)

Study of Igbal

Sunday | 17.06.2025

Sunday | 22.06.2025 MUD-§04 (A) MUD-CBCS MUD-AECC
Optional
Sunday | 29.06.2025 Urdu Novel Indian Culture and
Sunday | 06.07.2025 Study of Sir Syed Civilization
Sunday | 13.07.2025
Sunday | 20.07.2025
Note: Class will be conducted on Google Meet.
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